
615 730

80

865 855865805

400

100

714
197

805
300

245

75

1000

500
378

Ø35

Presqu’ile Washbasin / vanity top

SUITES

Dimensions (mm)

Product Description: Washbasin / vanity top 1000mm, 
1 tap hole

Product Dimensions: W1000 x D500 mm

Recommended Items: 19024W-00
19028W-00
EB1104

Pedestal
Semi-pedestal
Base unit

Colour/Finish: White

Material: Vitreous China

Product Weight (kg): 21.9

Fixings Included: Yes (may not be suitable for all wall types)

Guarantee (Years): 25

Additional Information: Ceramic waste cover.
Rinse thoroughly and use a soft cloth to wipe the product dry after use. Soft abrasive 
cleaners may be used when necessary to clean vitreous china products. Strong 
abrasive cleaners will scratch and dull the surface. Wipe any splashes of cleaning 
solutions from plastic or plated surfaces immediately.
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